
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

18 

44 

33 

21 

086 

15 

730 

411 

415 

11 

121 

077 

112 

27 

697 

26 

022 

111 

303 

125 

80 

130 

714 

167 

30 

044 

13 

107 

25 

85 

123 

127 

363 

Name 

Team Faessler 

Ray Sweers 

Seth Palatnik 

Doug Geisler 

Andrew Bakun 

Thai Diep 

Tom Steffey 

Dan Westerwick 

Michael Smith 

John Eiler 

Robin Burnett 

John Taylor 

Terry Leroux 

Nolan Feathers 

Kurt Washeim 

Charles Sansone 

Michael Baldrige 

Robert Liddle 

Robert Noaker 

Christopher Armbruster 

Nick Owens 

Nick Kelly 

Curtis Baldwin 

Mike Cooper 

Gary Roberson 

Mark Phillips 

ERIC DOUBLE 

James Cannatti/ Jr 

Jonathan Hottenstein 

David Ziegler 

ronald williams 

Marlon Sumlin 

Shane Gorski 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TT3 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT1 

TT3 

TTE 

TTC 

TT4 

TTD 

TTU 

TTE 

TTE 

TTD 

TTD 

TTU 

TTE 

TTE 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTC 

TTE 

TT4 

TTC 

TT4 

Best Tm 

1:43.702 

1:48.375 

1:48.903 

1:51.345 

1:53.093 

1:53.379 

1:53.432 

1:54.703 

1:57.868 

1:58.529 

2:00.896 

2:01.511 

2:01.571 

2:04.094 

2:04.600 

2:05.014 

2:06.512 

2:06.949 

2:07.580 

2:08.244 

2:08.632 

2:08.886 

2:09.699 

2:09.948 

2:10.213 

2:10.276 

2:12.527 

2:13.165 

Diff 

4.673 

5.201 

7.643 

9.391 

9.677 

9.730 

11.001 

14.166 

14.827 

17.194 

17.809 

17.869 

20.392 

20.898 

21.312 

22.810 

23.247 

23.878 

24.542 

24.930 

25.184 

25.997 

26.246 

26.511 

26.574 

28.825 

29.463 

Best Speed 

96.507 

92.346 

91.898 

89.883 

88.494 

88.270 

88.229 

87.251 

84.909 

84.435 

82.782 

82.363 

82.322 

80.649 

80.321 

80.055 

79.107 

78.835 

78.445 

78.039 

77.803 

77.650 

77.163 

77.015 

76.859 

76.822 

75.517 

75.155 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

D o d g e  V i p e r  C o m p e t i t i o n  C o u p e  

Stohr P1 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

M itsubishi Ev olut ion IX  

subaru sti 

Ford Mustang GT 

M i t s u b i s h i  L a n c e r  E v o lu t i o n  X  

Lotus Elise 

Ford Steeda Mustang 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mini R-58 Coupe 

Ford Mustang 

Acura Integra GS-R 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-8 

Subaru BRZ 

mazda miata  chevy v8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

FORD Focus ST 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

subaru wrx 

Mazda Speed 3` 

Lotus Elise 

Member 

157135 

131694 

177386 

139583 

129332 

143469 

179205 

152534 

150167 

135585 

115049 

139672 

129996 

169024 

170130 

124376 

169393 

144815 

182768 

176155 

173491 

170409 

114645 

128702 

163051 

130844 

166567 

110571 

166908 

138619 

166925 

142715 

159407 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (2:04.094) for TTE by Nolan Feathers. 

New Track Record (2:04.600) for TTC by Kurt Washeim. 

New Track Record (2:01.511) for TT1 by John Taylor. 

New Track Record (2:06.512) for TTD by Michael Baldrige. 

Printed: 9/29/2017 5:29:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL Pitt Race - Full Track 2.78 Mile 

Time Trial 

Time Trial Session 2  - Saturday 

Race started at 12:23:30 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

6/3/2017 12:20 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

18 

44 

33 

21 

086 

15 

730 

411 

415 

11 

121 

077 

112 

27 

697 

26 

022 

111 

303 

125 

80 

130 

714 

167 

30 

044 

13 

107 

25 

85 

123 

127 

363 

Name 

Team Faessler 

Ray Sweers 

Seth Palatnik 

Doug Geisler 

Andrew Bakun 

Thai Diep 

Tom Steffey 

Dan Westerwick 

Michael Smith 

John Eiler 

Robin Burnett 

John Taylor 

Terry Leroux 

Nolan Feathers 

Kurt Washeim 

Charles Sansone 

Michael Baldrige 

Robert Liddle 

Robert Noaker 

Christopher Armbruster 

Nick Owens 

Nick Kelly 

Curtis Baldwin 

Mike Cooper 

Gary Roberson 

Mark Phillips 

ERIC DOUBLE 

James Cannatti/ Jr 

Jonathan Hottenstein 

David Ziegler 

ronald williams 

Marlon Sumlin 

Shane Gorski 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TT3 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT1 

TT3 

TTE 

TTC 

TT4 

TTD 

TTU 

TTE 

TTE 

TTD 

TTD 

TTU 

TTE 

TTE 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTC 

TTE 

TT4 

TTC 

TT4 

Best Tm 

1:43.702 

1:48.375 

1:48.903 

1:51.345 

1:53.093 

1:53.379 

1:53.432 

1:54.703 

1:57.868 

1:58.529 

2:00.896 

2:01.511 

2:01.571 

2:04.094 

2:04.600 

2:05.014 

2:06.512 

2:06.949 

2:07.580 

2:08.244 

2:08.632 

2:08.886 

2:09.699 

2:09.948 

2:10.213 

2:10.276 

2:12.527 

2:13.165 

Diff 

4.673 

5.201 

7.643 

9.391 

9.677 

9.730 

11.001 

14.166 

14.827 

17.194 

17.809 

17.869 

20.392 

20.898 

21.312 

22.810 

23.247 

23.878 

24.542 

24.930 

25.184 

25.997 

26.246 

26.511 

26.574 

28.825 

29.463 

Best Speed 

96.507 

92.346 

91.898 

89.883 

88.494 

88.270 

88.229 

87.251 

84.909 

84.435 

82.782 

82.363 

82.322 

80.649 

80.321 

80.055 

79.107 

78.835 

78.445 

78.039 

77.803 

77.650 

77.163 

77.015 

76.859 

76.822 

75.517 

75.155 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

D o d g e  V i p e r  C o m p e t i t i o n  C o u p e  

Stohr P1 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

M itsubishi Ev olut ion IX  

subaru sti 

Ford Mustang GT 

M i t s u b i s h i  L a n c e r  E v o lu t i o n  X  

Lotus Elise 

Ford Steeda Mustang 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mini R-58 Coupe 

Ford Mustang 

Acura Integra GS-R 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-8 

Subaru BRZ 

mazda miata  chevy v8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

FORD Focus ST 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

subaru wrx 

Mazda Speed 3` 

Lotus Elise 

Member 

157135 

131694 

177386 

139583 

129332 

143469 

179205 

152534 

150167 

135585 

115049 

139672 

129996 

169024 

170130 

124376 

169393 

144815 

182768 

176155 

173491 

170409 

114645 

128702 

163051 

130844 

166567 

110571 

166908 

138619 

166925 

142715 

159407 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

4  

5  

6  

New Track Record (1:53.379) for TT4 by Thai Diep. 

New Track Record (1:43.702) for TTU by Team Faessler. 

New Track Record (1:53.093) for TT3 by Andrew Bakun. 

Printed: 9/29/2017 5:29:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL Pitt Race - Full Track 2.78 Mile 

Time Trial 

Time Trial Session 2  - Saturday 

Race started at 12:23:30 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

6/3/2017 12:20 PM 
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